Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX1

Prova

Race started at 17:10:05

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/11/2010 16:35.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 45.613 +1.327 17:21:23.708 7 47.046 +0.089 17:15:41.474
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 16 45.663 +1.377 17:22:09.371 8 47.395 +0.438 17:16:28.869
1 17:10:55.988 17 45.868 +1.582 17:22:55.239 9 47.751 +0.794 17:17:16.620
2 45.792 +1.820 17:11:41.780 18 45.197 +0.911 17:23:40.436 10 47.418 +0.461 17:18:04.038
3 44.893 +0.921 17:12:26.673 19 45.162 +0.876 17:24:25.598 11 48.197 +1.240 17:18:52.235
4 44.287 +0.315 17:13:10.960 20 46.102 +1.816 17:25:11.700 12 50.061 +3.104 17:19:42.296
5 44.383 +0.411 17:13:55.343 21 46.127 +1.841 17:25:57.827 13 58.656 +11.699 17:20:40.952
6 44.329 +0.357 17:14:39.672 22 46.435 +2.149 17:26:44.262 14 50.547 +3.590 17:21:31.499
7 44.683 +0.711 17:15:24.355 23 47.275 +2.989 17:27:31.537 15 51.428 +4.471 17:22:22.927
8 44,549 +0.577 17:16:08.904 16 51.539 +4.582 17:23:14.466
9 44,653 +0.681 17:16:53.557 (25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 17 51.749 +4.792 17:24:06.215
10 43.981 +0.009 17:17:37.538 1 17:10:52.379 18 51.006 +4.049 17:24:57.221
1 44,618 +0.646 17:18:22.156 2 44.578 +0.391 17:11:36.957 19 54.736 +7.779 17:25:51.957
12 44.670 +0.698 17:19:06.826 3 44,527 +0.340 17:12:21.484 20 50.975 +4.018 17:26:42.932
13 44313 +0.341 17:19:51.139 4 44.795 +0.608 17:13:06.279 21 53.740 +6.783 17:27:36.672
14 45.305 +1.333 17:20:36.444 5 44.187 17:13:50.466
15 44.187 +0.215 17:21:20.631 6 44.625 +0.438 17:14:35.091 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
16 44.389 +0.417 17:22:05.020 7 44.547 +0.360 17:15:19.638 1 17:10:59.058
17 43.972 17:22:48.992 8 44.624 +0.437 17:16:04.262 2 50.661 +0.492 17:11:49.719
18 44.431 +0.459 17:23:33.423 9 44.867 +0.680 17:16:49.129 3 50.523 +0.354 17:12:40.242
19 45.324 +1.352 17:24:18.747 10 45.221 +1.034 17:17:34.350 4 50.310 +0.141 17:13:30.552
20 45.223 +1.251 17:25:03.970 1 44.959 +0.772 17:18:19.309 5 50.169 17:14:20.721
21 44.973 +1.001 17:25:48.943 12 45.519 +1.332 17:19:04.828 6 50.631 +0.462 17:15:11.352
22 45.329 +1.357 17:26:34.272 13 46.060 +1.873 17:19:50.888 7 50.894 +0.725 17:16:02.246
23 46.537 +2.565 17:27:20.809 14 45.666 +1.479 17:20:36.554 8 53.983 +3.814 17:16:56.229
15 46.092 +1.905 17:21:22.646 9 50.707 +0.538 17:17:46.936
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 16 46.171 +1.984 17:22:08.817 10 51.155 +0.986 17:18:38.091
1 17:10:52.844 17 46.011 +1.824 17:22:54.828 1 51.308 +1.139 17:19:29.399
2 45.335 +1.838 17:11:38.179 18 46.680 +2.493 17:23:41.508 12 51.772 +1.603 17:20:21.171
3 43.497 17:12:21.676 19 46.606 +2.419 17:24:28.114 13 51.887 +1.718 17:21:13.058
4 44,504 +1.007 17:13:06.180 20 46.827 +2.640 17:25:14.941 14 53.616 +3.447 17:22:06.674
5 44.747 +1.250 17:13:50.927 21 47.017 +2.830 17:26:01.958 15 52.918 +2.749 17:22:59.592
6 45.499 +2.002 17:14:36.426 22 47.531 +3.344 17:26:49.489 16 52.260 +2.091 17:23:51.852
7 44.034 +0.537 17:15:20.460 23 49.413 +5.226 17:27:38.902 17 52.135 +1.966 17:24:43.987
8 44573 +1.076 17:16:05.033 18 52.778 +2.609 17:25:36.765
9 44.988 +1.491 17:16:50.021 (232) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO 19 52.630 +2.461 17:26:29.395
10 44.888 +1.391 17:17:34.909 1 17:10:54.844 20 52.940 +2.771 17:27:22.335
11 44.752 +1.255 17:18:19.661 2 46.855 +0.215 17:11:41.699
12 45.657 +2.160 17:19:05.318 3 47.293 +0.653 17:12:28.992 (36) RODRIGO VOLCAN
13 44516 +1.019 17:19:49.834 4 47.298 +0.658 17:13:16.290 1 17:12:59.623
14 45.147 +1.650 17:20:34.981 5 46.854 +0.214 17:14:03.144 2 47.775 +0.162 17:13:47.398
15 45.121 +1.624 17:21:20.102 6 47.084 +0.444 17:14:50.228 3 51.180 +3.567 17:14:38.578
16 46.312 +2.815 17:22:06.414 7 47.802 +1.162 17:15:38.030 4 48.803 +1.190 17:15:27.381
17 45619 +2.122 17:22:52.033 8 47.487 +0.847 17:16:25.517 5 47.613 17:16:14.994
18 44.718 +1.221 17:23:36.751 9 47.589 +0.949 17:17:13.106 6 47.899 +0.286 17:17:02.893
19 44.900 +1.403 17:24:21.651 10 47.119 +0.479 17:18:00.225 7 47.994 +0.381 17:17:50.887
20 46.426 +2.929 17:25:08.077 1 47.090 +0.450 17:18:47.315 8 47.818 +0.205 17:18:38.705
21 45.728 +2.231 17:25:53.805 12 47.137 +0.497 17:19:34.452 9 48.311 +0.698 17:19:27.016
22 45.096 +1.599 17:26:38.901 13 47.217 +0.637 17:20:21.729 10 48.155 +0.542 17:20:15.171
23 46.188 +2.691 17:27:25.089 14 47.302 +0.662 17:21:09.031 11 48.653 +1.040 17:21:03.824
15 47.281 +0.641 17:21:56.312 12 48.359 +0.746 17:21:52.183
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 16 46.987 +0.347 17:22:43.299 13 48.639 +1.026 17:22:40.822
1 17:10:54.090 17 46.680 +0.040 17:23:29.979 14 48.944 +1.331 17:23:29.766
2 45,501 +1.215 17:11:39.591 18 47.283 +0.643 17:24:17.262 15 51.060 +3.447 17:24:20.826
3 44.966 +0.680 17:12:24.557 19 46.640 17:25:03.902 16 51.255 +3.642 17:25:12.081
4 44.449 +0.163 17:13:09.006 20 47.429 +0.789 17:25:51.331 17 51.699 +4.086 17:26:03.780
5 44,599 +0.313 17:13:53.605 21 46.752 +0.112 17:26:38.083 18 50.396 +2.783 17:26:54.176
6 45.012 +0.726 17:14:38.617 22 47.475 +0.835 17:27:25.558 19 51.613 +4.000 17:27:45.789
7 45.029 +0.743 17:15:23.646
8 44,502 +0.216 17:16:08.148 (7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD (104) JOEL ESTEVEN DA COSTA
9 44.747 +0.461 17:16:52.895 1 17:10:57.791 1 17:10:59.257
10 44.286 17:17:37.181 2 47.890 +0.933 17:11:45.681 2 49.086 +0.439 17:11:48.343
1 44.821 +0.535 17:18:22.002 3 47.184 +0.227 17:12:32.865 3 48.647 17:12:36.990
12 44.796 +0.510 17:19:06.798 4 47.467 +0.510 17:13:20.332 4 49.055 +0.408 17:13:26.045
13 45.412 +1.126 17:19:52.210 5 46.957 17:14:07.289 5 48.745 +0.098 17:14:14.790
14 45.885 +1.599 17:20:38.095 6 47.139 +0.182 17:14:54.428 6 48.978 +0.331 17:15:03.768
Orbits
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX1

Prova

Race started at 17:10:05

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/11/2010 16:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 49.750 +1.103 17:15:53.518
8 50.291 +1.644 17:16:43.809
9 51.156 +2.509 17:17:34.965
10 54913 +6.266 17:18:29.878
11 51.360 +2.713 17:19:21.238
12 51.017 +2.370 17:20:12.255
13 51.223 +2.576 17:21:03.478
14 53.564 +4.917 17:21:57.042

Orbits

Printed: 21/11/2010 17:30:09

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
Page 2/2



